Position

Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Office Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Contracts/Procurement
Contracts/Procurement
Contracts/Procurement
Contracts/Procurement
Contracts/Procurement
Contracts/Procurement

Contracts/Procurement

Total Wages

$50,591
$49,781
$33,134
$32,057
$22,541
$20,167

$3,519

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,816
$19,277
$2,531
$19,866
$6,113
$8,487
$0



