Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Contracts/Procurement	\$50,591	\$19,816
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Contracts/Procurement	\$49,781	\$19,277
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Contracts/Procurement	\$33,134	\$2,531
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Contracts/Procurement	\$32,057	\$19,866
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Contracts/Procurement	\$22,541	\$6,113
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Contracts/Procurement	\$20,167	\$8,487
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Contracts/Procurement	\$3,519	\$0